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   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1  132 Jessica Braun            So Wis.-Whitewater           24:49.9  6:40 
       2    2   95 Johanna Meister          Sr Wis.-Platteville          25:04.2  6:44 
       3    3  103 Katie Wardinski          Sr Wis.-Platteville          25:25.2  6:50 
       4    4   91 Janelle Ferguson         Sr Wis.-Platteville          25:31.6  6:51 
       5    5   11 Claire Ronnebaum         Fr Clarke                    25:38.8  6:53 
       6    6   77 Haley Weidner            Fr Sauk Valley CC            25:57.4  6:58 
       7    7   10 Emily Riesenberg            Clarke                    25:59.7  6:59 
       8    8   93 Caitlyn Ifft             Jr Wis.-Platteville          26:09.3  7:01 
       9    9   94 Brenna Kautz             So Wis.-Platteville          26:29.3  7:07 
      10   10   44 Iris Berto               Fr Knox                      26:45.2  7:11 
      11   11   73 Mekenzie Harden          Fr Sauk Valley CC            26:52.7  7:13 
      12   12    4 Emma Crist               Fr Clarke                    27:03.2  7:16 
      13   13   76 Nataleigh Nugent         Fr Sauk Valley CC            27:19.2  7:20 
      14   14  177 Hannah Weide             Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        27:36.1  7:25 
      15   15  133 Elizabeth Considine      Sr Wis.-Whitewater           27:38.8  7:25 
      16   16  146 Julia Wesley             Fr Wis.-Whitewater           27:41.0  7:26 
      17   17  135 Julia Fewell             So Wis.-Whitewater           27:48.3  7:28 
      18   18   43 Janelle Athens           Fr Knox                      27:49.4  7:28 
      19   19   96 Danielle Nelson          Sr Wis.-Platteville          27:49.5  7:28 
      20   20   75 Mayra Nava-Moyotl        So Sauk Valley CC            28:04.1  7:32 
      21   21   90 Anna Drazkowski          Jr Wis.-Platteville          28:32.3  7:40 
      22   22  176 Bethany Wagenknecht      Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        28:34.2  7:40 
      23   23   74 Maegan McCue             So Sauk Valley CC            28:35.4  7:41 
      24   24  141 Gabrielle Martin         Jr Wis.-Whitewater           28:41.7  7:42 
      25        23 Mary Eterno              So Dominican (Ill.)          28:44.4  7:43 
      26   25   37 Grace Kosmatka           Sr Edgewood                  28:46.5  7:44 
      27       100 Lexi Richardson          So Wis.-Platteville          28:50.6  7:45 
      28   26  166 Siobhan Heiss            Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        28:51.8  7:45 
      29   27  130 Mandi Slabeck            Fr Wis.-Whitewater           28:55.4  7:46 
      30   28   47 Meaghan Dorsey           Sr Knox                      29:14.7  7:51 
      31   29   39 Ashley Risley            Jr Edgewood                  29:16.2  7:52 
      32   30  131 Tiffany Bianco           So Wis.-Whitewater           29:19.8  7:53 
      33        59 Jacqueline Betancourt    So Lake County (CLC)         29:20.4  7:53 
      34   31   50 Emily Miller             Fr Knox                      29:26.6  7:54 
      35        88 Haley Daniels            Jr Wis.-Platteville          29:28.2  7:55 
      36       139 Jenny Kinjerski          So Wis.-Whitewater           30:00.8  8:04 
      37   32   36 Emily Killian            Fr Edgewood                  30:06.6  8:05 
      38        89 Claudia De Valk          Sr Wis.-Platteville          30:17.1  8:08 
      39   33    1 Lena Baumann             Fr Clarke                    30:19.1  8:08 
      40       144 Samantha Sommerville     So Wis.-Whitewater           30:28.1  8:11 
      41   34  174 Kristina Schuette        Sr Wisconsin Lutheran        30:30.8  8:12 
      42        24 Nicole Grondin           Jr Dominican (Ill.)          30:32.6  8:12 
      43       140 Amanda Leder             Fr Wis.-Whitewater           30:39.0  8:14 
      44   35   35 Mariah Kahl              Fr Edgewood                  30:44.6  8:15 
      45   36   72 Katy Anderson            Fr Sauk Valley CC            30:47.7  8:16 
      46   37   48 Danica Dosmann           So Knox                      30:56.5  8:18 
      47   38  175 Amanda Van Swol          Jr Wisconsin Lutheran        31:06.4  8:21 
      48       143 Morgan Smarzinski        Fr Wis.-Whitewater           31:26.1  8:26 
      49   39   38 Dana Osthoff             Sr Edgewood                  31:33.5  8:28 
      50   40    3 Victoria Booth           Fr Clarke                    32:00.8  8:36 
      51        26 Crystal Medrano          Sr Dominican (Ill.)          32:20.0  8:41 
      52   41    7 Ellie O'Neil             Fr Clarke                    32:22.2  8:41 
      53   42    8 Mariah Pellino              Clarke                    32:47.2  8:48 
      54        98 Mackenzie Parrell        Fr Wis.-Platteville          33:05.0  8:53 
      55        25 Jianna Keska             So Dominican (Ill.)          33:28.3  8:59 
      56        92 Katie Ganzer             Fr Wis.-Platteville          33:53.9  9:06 
      57   43  170 Madie Kutz               Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        34:02.5  9:08 
      58        61 Sophia Martinez          So Lake County (CLC)         34:38.5  9:18 
      59   44   51 McKenzie Meadows         So Knox                      37:21.2 10:02 
      60   45  172 Ashley Pimentel          Fr Wisconsin Lutheran        38:43.0 10:24 
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      61   46   46 Rachel Corzine           Fr Knox                      39:26.7 10:35 
      62        63 Jennifer Ray             Fr Lake County (CLC)         41:22.3 11:06 
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  1.    26  Wis.-Platteville                      (25:44.0  128:39.6 1:25.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Johanna Meister           Sr 25:04.2
  2      3  Katie Wardinski           Sr 25:25.2
  3      4  Janelle Ferguson          Sr 25:31.6
  4      8  Caitlyn Ifft              Jr 26:09.3
  5      9  Brenna Kautz              So 26:29.3
  6   ( 19) Danielle Nelson           Sr 27:49.5
  7   ( 21) Anna Drazkowski           Jr 28:32.3
   
  2.    73  Wis.-Whitewater                       (27:20.0  136:39.7 3:51.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Jessica Braun             So 24:49.9
  2     15  Elizabeth Considine       Sr 27:38.8
  3     16  Julia Wesley              Fr 27:41.0
  4     17  Julia Fewell              So 27:48.3
  5     24  Gabrielle Martin          Jr 28:41.7
  6   ( 27) Mandi Slabeck             Fr 28:55.4
  7   ( 30) Tiffany Bianco            So 29:19.8
   
  3.    73  Sauk Valley CC                        (27:21.8  136:48.8 2:38.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Haley Weidner             Fr 25:57.4
  2     11  Mekenzie Harden           Fr 26:52.7
  3     13  Nataleigh Nugent          Fr 27:19.2
  4     20  Mayra Nava-Moyotl         So 28:04.1
  5     23  Maegan McCue              So 28:35.4
  6   ( 36) Katy Anderson             Fr 30:47.7
   
  4.    97  Clarke                                (28:12.4  141:01.6 6:22.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Claire Ronnebaum          Fr 25:38.8
  2      7  Emily Riesenberg             25:59.7
  3     12  Emma Crist                Fr 27:03.2
  4     33  Lena Baumann              Fr 30:19.1
  5     40  Victoria Booth            Fr 32:00.8
  6   ( 41) Ellie O'Neil              Fr 32:22.2
  7   ( 42) Mariah Pellino               32:47.2
   
  5.   124  Knox                                  (28:50.5  144:12.4 4:11.3)
====================================================
  1     10  Iris Berto                Fr 26:45.2
  2     18  Janelle Athens            Fr 27:49.4
  3     28  Meaghan Dorsey            Sr 29:14.7
  4     31  Emily Miller              Fr 29:26.6
  5     37  Danica Dosmann            So 30:56.5
  6   ( 44) McKenzie Meadows          So 37:21.2
  7   ( 46) Rachel Corzine            Fr 39:26.7
   
  6.   134  Wisconsin Lutheran                    (29:19.9  146:39.3 3:30.3)
====================================================
  1     14  Hannah Weide              Sr 27:36.1
  2     22  Bethany Wagenknecht       Sr 28:34.2
  3     26  Siobhan Heiss             Sr 28:51.8
  4     34  Kristina Schuette         Sr 30:30.8
  5     38  Amanda Van Swol           Jr 31:06.4
  6   ( 43) Madie Kutz                Fr 34:02.5
  7   ( 45) Ashley Pimentel           Fr 38:43.0
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  7.   160  Edgewood                              (30:05.5  150:27.4 2:47.0)
====================================================
  1     25  Grace Kosmatka            Sr 28:46.5
  2     29  Ashley Risley             Jr 29:16.2
  3     32  Emily Killian             Fr 30:06.6
  4     35  Mariah Kahl               Fr 30:44.6
  5     39  Dana Osthoff              Sr 31:33.5

Incomplete Teams:

Dominican (Ill.)                     
            Mary Eterno So, Nicole Grondin Jr, Crystal Medrano Sr, Jianna Keska So

Lake County (CLC)                    
            Jacqueline Betancourt So, Sophia Martinez So, Jennifer Ray Fr


